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Price

45.36 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.16% (0.52)

ES0148396007
ITX

Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

139,154 EUR
IBEX 35

45.34 EUR (120)
45.42 EUR (120)
4514 EUR
45.36 EUR
44.64 EUR
44.84 EUR
45.11697 EUR
1,158

52,245.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=166472549,147112499,118696902,160015568,158371405,203455615,265799467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0148396007&ID_NOTATION=20745427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0148396007&ID_NOTATION=20745427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0148396007&ID_NOTATION=20745427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4400a00ea0f3b80d9bb81389a40d74407e53d1e7b829f20e75fc573a0cd1a2b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cec519e668d2f4b10&time=1714234306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70251eb0f9d90da64ccecd23c95830bc967b412beb37411ee24ed4eb39e6934a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=369dabe79c4cf620b&time=1714234306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4f07b72410c23233ddce7e19eeb3caadc89a94aa712b8f66bfd561e189d2a5c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3edd422d11d07224a&time=1714234306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6de55a282a010a4cce76f77e3142876e3df9c3cd33a19d4cad84d437a64f4544&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bc55cde96bdcca97&time=1714234306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c1888f45cd083b997f50fa0124fb0ba1c822a1dc538c98754363b079270069&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dd3c540b4131eba3&time=1714234306&tool=RSC

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:16:45

Price
45.36 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.16% (0.52)

ISIN ES0148396007
Symbol ITX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 139,154 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.34 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 45.42 EUR (120)
Open 45.14 EUR
High 45.36 EUR
Low 44.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.84 EUR
VWAP 45.11697 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,158
Trading volume 52,245.45
Number of trades 16
Last size 450
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.23% +43.90% +52.57%
Perf (abs.) +10.93  +13.68 +15.45
Beta 1.19 1.05 1.10
Volatility 21.65 20.83 25.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

Time

17:35

17:32

17:16

17:15

Price

45.46 EUR

44.90 EUR

45.36 EUR

45.36 EUR

47.00 EUR (2024/04/02
37.15 EUR (2024/01/05
47.00 EUR (2024/04/02
30.49 EUR (2023/05/25

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.01
0.00
0.05

0.00

44.91 EUR (2,047
45.05 EUR (2,970
41.05 EUR (2,872

)
)
)
36.93 EUR (3,534)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20745427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107444546

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:19

17:44

18:22

17:44

16:30

08:11

17:39

45.05 EUR

44.94 EUR

44.66 EUR

44.66 EUR

44.88 EUR

47.3625 USD

48.45 EUR

45.42 EUR

45.33 EUR

45.14 EUR

45.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

65.12

5,070
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107569273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107569273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67695665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58386070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3202368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5705746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407849

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

Company profile

Company Logo

INDITEX

Contact Details

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

Edificio Inditex, Avenida de la Diputacion -

15143 A Corufia

Telefon: +34-981-185-400

Fax: +

E-mail: inditexinfo@inditex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oscar Garcia
Maceiras

Amancio Ortega
Gaona

José Arnau Sierra

José Luis Duran
Schulz

Marta Ortega
Perez

Maria Pilar Lopez
Alvarez

Rodrigo
Echenique Gordillo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marta Ortega
Pérez

Amancio Ortega
Gaona

Anne Lange

Denise Patricia
Kingsmill

Flora Pérez
Marcote

José Arnau Sierra

José-Luis Duran
Ruiz

Maria Pilar Lopez
Alvarez

Rodrigo Echenique
Gordillo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:inditexinfo@inditex.com
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